LKS DISABILITAS

SOAL LOMEA KOMPETENS
SISWIA NASIONAL
DISABILIAS 2025
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MODUL 1
Dinding Box
jumlah 4 unit

7(

184

45°

44

44

200



MODUL 2
Alas Box
jumlah 1 unit
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MODUL 3
jumlah 2 unit
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MODUL 4
jumlah 1 unit
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MODUL 5

jumlah 2 unit
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MODUL 6
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MODUL 7
jumlah 1 unit
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